
Name Boat Boat #

Portsmouth

Handicap

July 3

Race 1

Elapse Time

Corrected

Time Place

Deric Jaques Flying Scot 4852 89.6 06:05 06:47 1

Steven Fey Hobie 16 52299 76 05:40 07:27 2

Matt Delavan Hobie 20 Miracle 80085 65 05:12 08:00 3

Jerry Kwiatkowski Catalina 14.2 3158 99.4 08:03 08:06 4

Doug Pastewski Sunfish 13 99.6 08:12 08:14 5

Mike Gurzell Nomad spi (Vanguard) 5 93.5 08:47 09:24 6

Tim Huber Man O’War 2698 99.4 09:25 09:28 7

Rob Wright Catalina 14.2 340 99.4 09:49 09:53 8

Mike Moehl Snipe 23657 91.9 10:03 10:56 9

Norm Starr Melges 14 (Gold) USA 761 89.3 13:00 14:33 10

Name Boat Boat #

Portsmouth

Handicap

July 3

Race 2

Elapse Time

Corrected

Time Place

Deric Jaques Flying Scot 4852 89.6 05:59 06:41 1

Steven Fey Hobie 16 52299 76 05:52 07:43 2

Matt Delavan Hobie 20 Miracle 80085 65 05:03 07:46 3

Jerry Kwiatkowski Catalina 14.2 3158 99.4 08:27 08:30 4

Mike Gurzell Nomad spi (Vanguard) 5 93.5 08:24 08:59 5

Rob Wright Catalina 14.2 340 99.4 09:21 09:24 6

Tim Huber Man O’War 2698 99.4 09:42 09:46 7

Mike Moehl Snipe 23657 91.9 09:20 10:09 8

Nick Modock Catalina 14.2 3233 99.4 11:52 11:56 9

Norm Starr Melges 14 (Gold) USA 761 89.3 10:45 12:02 10

Doug Pastewski Sunfish 13 99.6 47:15 47:41 11

Name Boat Boat #

Portsmouth

Handicap

July 3

Race 3

Elapse Time

Corrected

Time Place

Deric Jaques Flying Scot 4852 89.6 05:50 06:31 1

Doug Pastewski Sunfish 13 99.6 07:23 07:25 2

Norm Starr Melges 14 (Gold) USA 761 89.3 06:39 07:27 3

Jerry Kwiatkowski Catalina 14.2 3158 99.4 07:28 07:31 4

Nick Modock Catalina 14.2 3233 99.4 07:45 07:48 5

Rob Wright Catalina 14.2 340 99.4 07:46 07:49 6

Tim Huber Man O’War 2698 99.4 08:18 08:21 7

Mike Moehl Snipe 23657 91.9 07:42 08:23 8

Mike Gurzell Nomad spi (Vanguard) 5 93.5 08:01 08:34 9

Matt Delavan Hobie 20 Miracle 80085 65 05:35 08:35 10

Steven Fey Hobie 16 52299 76 06:57 09:09 11

Dennis David Catalina 16.5 336 96.3 08:53 09:13 12

Name Boat Boat #

Portsmouth

Handicap

July 3

Race 4

Elapse Time

Corrected

Time Place

Steven Fey Hobie 16 52299 76 04:29 05:54 1

Deric Jaques Flying Scot 4852 89.6 06:04 06:46 2

Norm Starr Melges 14 (Gold) USA 761 89.3 06:41 07:29 3

Nick Modock Catalina 14.2 3233 99.4 08:15 08:18 4

Rob Wright Catalina 14.2 340 99.4 08:16 08:19 5

Mike Moehl Snipe 23657 91.9 07:56 08:38 6

Tim Huber Man O’War 2698 99.4 08:55 08:58 7

Dennis David Catalina 16.5 336 96.3 09:45 10:07 8


